
 
    Coil Data

Nominal
Voltage 

VDC

Nominal
Voltage 

VDC

Must
Operate

VDC

Must
Release

VDC

Coil
Resistance

(Ohms)
± 10% at 25°C

PRR-1-3.3

PRR-1-5

PRR-1-12

PRR-1-12.2

PRR-1-24

PRR-1-48

3.3

5

12

12

24

48

2.5

3.75

9

9

18

36

15

0.5

12

12

24

5.0

200

500

500

2000

2000

4000


